## STATE OF KANSAS

## HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

## MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **SB 50**, as amended by House Committee, on page 18, in line 5, by striking all after "(xxv)"; by striking all in lines 6 through 8; in line 9, by striking "(xxvi)";

And by redesignating subsections, paragraphs, subparagraphs and causes accordingly;

On page 19, in line 10, by striking "\$3,500" and inserting "\$4,250"; in line 11, by striking "\$8,000" and inserting "\$8,500"; also in line 11, by striking "\$6,000" and inserting "\$6,500";

On page 22, in line 5, after the stricken material by inserting "and"; in line 6, by striking all after "deduction"; by striking all in lines 7 and 8; in line 9, by striking all before the period; in line 38, by striking all after "income"; by striking all in lines 39 through 43;

On page 23, by striking all in line 1; and in line 2, by striking all before the semicolon;

On page 1, in the title, in line 6, by striking "global"; in line 7, by striking all before "business"

District.